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DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 

PERMIT ISSUED 

CITVOF PORTLAND 
eTION 

Apply to Public Works for street line 
and grade if nature of work requires 
such information. 

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD 

ER REQUIRED PAOVALS 

PI88S9 Read 
AppliCilUon And 
Notes, II Any,_od 

FI.. Dept. Jl:""">-<:M..\,;<\-~cQ;!;-'=~ 
Heatlh DepI. ~_ 

APPMleo.rd _ 

"""" ---====~---­-­

provided that the peraon or persons 
of the provlalons of the Statutes of 
the conetructlon, maintenance and 
this department. 

Th.... to eertlfy"'_ DENALI lie !Maietta C 

hu pennlMkK1 to deIOO carriage house 

AT 139 WILLIAM ST ,---"O",SI,--"A",O1"3",00,,1b~ ==:;-:-:-:::--+­
ptlng th p&Ri'ft Qlia Q,lth all 

nceB of the tyof Portland reguletlng 
ctures, and of the application on file In 

A certificate of occupancy must be 
procured by owner before this build­
ing or part the of is occupied. 



Permit No: ,1/ I~,)UCity of Portland, Maine· Building or Use Permit Application I:'!J'L' 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fa" (207) 874-8716 06-1 85 3001 

Location or Construction: 

o 1 AC 
Owner Name: cc.OWDel' Addl'e : ocP 2 'J P" "r::.'L,'

139 WlJ.LIAM ST DENALILLC 134 MAIN TS1 2A 
BIIS1nesI Name: Contractor Name: Contractor A •.......'~dJ-D
Maietta Construction 154 Pleasll ll!H1 arbO:QIitil!INfl - --------.Lu.we'Buyer', NlUM Pbonc: PermitT~: 

Demolitions fl-~ 
-

PIlSl U3t: Prvposed Use: PermIt Fee: Cost of Work: CEQ DIstrict:
 

Residential 8 unil
 $120J)()Residential 8 unit demo carriage $10,000.00 2 
howe FIRE DEPT: INSPECTION:[?Approved 

U!ieGrOUp: Typ.$5U[j Dc:nied 

::rt-e- ~o3 
PrDposcd Project DucripUon: 

demo carriage house Signature: t ... 1'. Slgo,<wo -- ­ ~[J. 
PEDESTRIAN ACTtvITIES DISTRICf (p.A.D.) ~C< 

Action: 0 Approved D Approved W/CondiisVl D cd 
~ 

Signature: Date: 

Permit Takeo By: Dale Applied For: Zoning Approval 
dmartin 0910112006 

SpeclJaI Zoot or Rev&e,u ZoniDll AppealI. This pennil application docli not preclude lhe ZDPrtserVlltiOn 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and D Shoreland o VlIriancc ot ill District Ill" Landmark 
Federal Rules. 

D Do.?e1I Not RcqulJ1: Rcvic... 

8eptic or electrical work. ,. Building permits are void if work is not started 

U Wetland o MisceU~cou.s2. BUilding permits do not include plumbing, 

o RoodZoae o Conditional Use D Requ.iJ1:s Rcview
 

within six. (6) monlhs of thee date uf issuance.
 
False information may invalidate a building
 D Subdiviiioo CJ loterpretation o Approved 
permi\ and stop all \Ir'Ork.. 

o Site Plan o Approved w!Conditions o Approved 

o Denied o Demed r"" -)
M,j Jr''''''~ 
o ~ \(\. Q 

Date: Date:Dlle, CO""'­ ----'/
./A,. \~O 

CERTJFlCATJON 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the name<! propeny, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and thai 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code offICial's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit 

SIGNA11JREOF APPLICANT ADDRESS OATE PHONE 



o\'l, 10 JS5\l~ 1)1"6 (L...J 
~~ qfrf· 



CBL: 

081 AOl3001 

PhGne: 

Phone 

PermIt Nil: Date Applied Por:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
06~1285 09/0112006389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Lo~.lIon of Conltructlon: Owner N.me: Owner Address: 

139 WILLIAM ST DENALILLC 
Business Name: Contractor Name: 

(34 MAIN ST STE 2A 

Contra~tor Addrelsi 

Maietta Construction 
Leslee/Buyer's N.llIe Phone: 

154 Pleasant Hill Road Scarborough 
Permit Type: 

Demolitions 

Proposed Use: 

Residential 8 unit demo carriage house 

PropOled ProJe~1 Description: 

demo carriage house 

I Dept: Zorung Slatus: Approved With ConditIons Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date: 09/14/2006
 

I Nole: Ok to Issue: ~
 

Your present structure is legally nonconfonning as 10 setbacks, If you are to demolish this structure on your own volition as this
 
pennit suggests, you will only have one (1) year to replace it in the same footprint (no expansions), with the same height, and same 
use. Any changes to aoy of the above shall require that this structure meet the currenl zoning standards. The one (1) year starts al 
the time of removal. It shall be the owner's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement Officer and notify them ofthal speeifie 
date. 

This propeny shall remain an eight (8) family dwelling. Any change of use shall require a separate pennit application for review 
and approval. 

3)	 This penni! is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before sl1lrting that
 
work.
 

4)	 This is NOT an approval for an additional dwelling unit. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen equipment including, but
 
not limited to items such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerators, or kitchen sinks, etc. Without special approvals.
 

Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Tammy Munson Approval Date: 09125/2006 

Note: Ok to Issue: ~ 

1) All demolition debris must be removed from the site. 

._.. ._-.__..-:---
Depl: Fire Stalus: Approved Reviewer: Cptn Greg Cass Approval Date: 09/1912006 

Note: Ok 10 Iswe: 0 

PERMrT \~SUED
 



OCVELcPMENT PAGE 0109/06/2006 10:41 2073778988 HARPERS 

Harper's '.Deve"I'1I-ment,LLC 

Location: 

DatC: 

PM • Number: 
377-8'777 

EO 

FaxNwnber; 

Office Location: 

Attention: 

Send to: 

Total number of pages. including ClOver: 2­

P~~COP'i 
I,

,3 0, wilt
, 

I; 0VV1 s-/ , 

,
 
or
 

134 'Main s~, S,,;u 2)1, Ufnthmp, 'MlE: 04347, '1'dIp lone: ~07)377~977 <F~ (207)377-8988 
www.~ com 

flEP, 06' 06 (THU) 10:37 COloOdUNICATION 0:23 PACE. t 



FN£ 83 , 87/19/2886 28:14 811-0145 
_a.J ya & VA ..t.U.Uo.L,	 

InBpectJon Services Division 
DemoUtion Call List and Requirements 

Si'" Mdreos: _ /32 Wl//{ Itm ..'it:. Own.r: -",Dt",,,,,,.I,,,',...::,L:::Lc..=-	 ~ 

t!TIIJIX APfROYMa .. tWMJlER COtlI,CX ~6-'!'ECONTAC!Jm 

CelltnlMaln.P.w« 1.800-7S0-4000 ~ , £-11.-0', 
Veri%on 1,800-941-9900 ~ •...M =-I~-O(, 
North.." tJ'tfI!tics 797-800Z ~t 'Z41.l!W1( 1I11c1? ' <#-,,, -01< 

Port1andW_Dialrict 761·8310 Isert'", 1"2ib"c.. Ili 14""
 
Tim<> w"""" Cab1e Co. m-2ZZZ • :Jll",i, $"'" 1301 '-1'_0,"

Di;5afe··' 1-l188·344-7Z33 ?;ZOOq 320 7'1'163'1 \1,/0."'(
 
••*(After CaD, '1'Iwe liI. "lit otn S_H.... bofon dIaIDI-1JeiInl 

CITY4PJ'RO.YAlJl NUMlU CONTACT NAM!l'JPAm CONrArnm 
DPWiTntllcDiviaion 874-889i (L,O!!p) 4<+" - Au &- f, '-t.o-o( 
DPW/P-.ryDlvioiOll 874-8389 Q.l)dlpl' "" &, mc.r Am fhj,(". i:J17-t>' 
DPWI Sealod!Jlllin Permit 874-8822 'CO Mqrlql ",llat·AI '''"' k ... r-,..-Lbq"" 

Buildlll8!napcdiOll8 ("""" 1Iooa'''') 874-8703 -0, 
!IlJrodcPmervatiOll 874-8726	 f\ootO\, b . -4'-0' 
F1Rl DiepelClltr ' 874·857' • :t. 
DBP-BnViroamonte1(Auguata) Z87-26S1 SMJ" mocJ.y o\( ''1'-«' 
U.S. BPARqlOIlI' -NoPh_cell tOqUlI«I. ruetmei1 ""PYofStalonotl1lCOllon 10: 

DomDJ boo Cl8lk
 
us EPA RoglOll I (SEA)
 
1I'F> l'ec!erIl BuUdlll8
 
Boo"". MA azze3
 

AJ>DmONAL 1UtQtJ1REMENrs: 

, 1)	 IDIl!If Notk:e!P M40lplps 0mwD: Oll1y wlltlll wri_llOlice hes '-' al'-bl' tho Appllc.., 

tl>:be oWn... of adjoining 1011 will a demoll~oo pcanit be l"uod.,1'JyyIde a !fit of tboft'pelI!!ed 

and a copy of the P9PftB,tIog _tmdl your mmnJcted appJ'adon. 

Z) ADota of tim Stng;tureCtl to be d!lJJ9"ebM Pill be I11bml'¥ with YOU 8DPls'tIn!L 

3) CerdAsatlon Prom an AIItetbM Abetispmt eo.MY thAt the huJidtngJl .1Wto""fr!e Wv be 
qqpIted .. per alate IQrD9t1UcotlDg torm 8!ta<hod. 

I ban CQDI8cted all of the _.." oomprmlaaJ d<lparlmanla AI Indicated abo.. aa4 alllldled all 
requInd c!oC/1.lalIOIl. 

SlIlnedl	 Date: ?(,A?1; JJriJ1:=	 'if-2J"- 0 



All Purpose Building Permit Application for
 
Demolition of A Structure
 

If you or the property owne' owe, feol estate or personal property taxes or User cha,g., on any property wlfhln 
the CIty, payment arrangements must be made b.for. permIts of any kind are accepted. 

-
ru~II' n. 

Total Square footage of Proposed strtlcture 

:t ISOOJ ( 

Tax AII.tlor', Chart, Block & Lot 
Chart# Black# lot# 

~I A 13 
• 

'tessee/Buyer's Name (It Applicable) 

Current use: l' Tp."ReS. b~ 

Approximately how long ha,lt been vacant: 

Projoct description: 1...uno 

, Contractors name, address & telephone: 

1$'1 pu......c.. + 1:\;1\ p,~ 

Molling address: J./~ 

13'{ (Vlc. ;AJ j-f, 
.. , L 

• 

--

Square Footage 01 Lot 

13 /zS sf 
Owner: Hurur f}<.,<lop""""{, {£<- Telephone: 

207- 37 7-il'l-r 7 
. 

."Applicant name. address &. Cost 01 
telephone: Iktl"-rr- [}<H./<fmv--l Work: $ Iq 000 " 
pc{ (II1c.,'", Sf, /2-0. 

00 

~ ..~.fl,r"". I"fi ().{<'17 
Fee: S 

2'>7- 377-11'i" 

If thelocCltton I, currently vacant, what wa, plfor u.e: do [C. ':l6 

. 5 'f<"[J 

C~~ Ho..~e.. 

DEMOLInON CALL LIST MUST.BE SUMITTED WITH THIS APPLICATION 

m." tt~ Co,",trJ"-\.--.'" .:I.Jvc,
S<:u-~ f(!1::. 0':1 0 7'{ 20 7 -f'? '3 -"IS'-! 

I 

Whom should we contact when the pe;r:mif is ready:-.-L\"'-0- (ltJ<ftt rJo "" 

Ds ...u:.prru.u\ (J <. 

lin'" o4~ t-", Phone: '-/ PS-If 'f.!5 

If THE REQUIRED INfORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY 
DENIED ATTHE DISCRETION Of THE BUILQING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WEMAY REQUIRE AOOITIO~L 

INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROYE THIt1'iRMIT. > 

I hereby certify thot I am the Owner or record of the named properly, or ltIot the owner of record outtlori2l!s the proposed work and 11'101 I 
hove been authorized by the owner to make this opplicoHon as his/her ou'hOlized ogen~. I ogree to confonn to all applicable lows of Ihis 
JurlsdicHon. In addition, If 0' permll for .....ork de~crlbed il this oppllcotron Is luued, I certify that thfJ Code OfflcJafs ovfhorized representative 
snail na....e ltIe oufflorffy to enter all areO$ covered by this permit at any reasonable hOlXlo enrace the p/O'Mlo~ of the codes applicable 
to ItII$ perm)'. ~ 

[ Signalur. of applicant: l/OlllP-t-;"'-c::::::::----,---:------,[Dot.: ,/-]0 -0 6 
fhl! Is not 9 perrott. YOU may no! commence ANY work uol!! fht Derrolt IIluued. fhls Is lor rt!ldenlloJ d.molllion. 

Commerclgl demolition wI!! reqUire other types of cermlttlng aloog with this permit, oleo'e Inquire with support start 

389 Congress 8t Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874·8703 FAX 874-8716 TTY 874-8936 

0 



Strengthening a Remarkable City. BNilding a CommNnily for Life .•_•.Porl1dlltlwt4i7u.gofl 

Lee Urb(J'" Director ofPlanning and D~elopme", 

Marge Schmuckal. Zoning Administrator 

October 12, 2005 

Mary A. Denison 
c/o Dyer Goodall and Denison, P.A. 
61 Winthrop Street 
Augusta, Maine 04330 

RE: 137- 143 (called 139) William Street - 081-A-013 - (the "Property") R-5 
Residential Zone 

Dear Ms Denison, 

I am in receipt ofyour request to detennine the legal nwnber ofdwelling units on the 
Property. The Property is located within an R-5 Residential Zone. A research of our 
microfiche s.hows 8 building permit issued on October 17, 1927 for alterations to the 
Property. This pemtit lists the number ofdwelling units of the Property as eight (8) 
dwelling units. A following pemtit issued to the Property on December 18, 1930 lists the 
number of dwclling units of the Property as eight (8) dwelling units. 

The birth date and basi. ofthc current zoning ordinance is June 5,1957. The Property 
bas a building pemtit record showing the legal number of dwelling units as eight (8) 
dwelling units in existence prior to June 5, 1957. Currently eight dwelling units within 
the R-5 zone would require a lot size of48,000 square feet instead ofthe 13,144 square 
feet shown on the assessor's records for the Property. 

The Property is legally nonconfomting in regards to the number ofdwelling units per 
land area. No other dimensional requirements were checked per your request. 

Uyou have any other questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact 
this office. 

vcry tro1y yours, 

Marge Schtnuckal 
Zoning Administrator 

Cc: file 

Rcxm 315 - 389 Congress StreeI- Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8795 - FAX:(207) 874-8716 - TTY:(207) 874-3936 



Harper's Development
 

August 28, 2006 

Thomas Zimmerman 
141 William Street 
Portland. ME 04101 

Re: 139 William Street 

Dear Mr. Zimmerman: 

This letter is to inform you of Harper's Development's intent to demolish the old earriage 
house at 139 William Street and grade the area for additional parking. This notice is 
being sent pursuant to the City of Portland's building codes as they pertain to demolition. 
Thank. you. 

Sincerely, 

Andrew J. McPherson 
Harper's Development, LLC. 

134 Main St., Ste. 2A • Winthrop, ME 04364 
Tel: (lO1) ,7H977 • Fa., (207) 377-8988 

www.harpersdevc!opmcnt.cllln 



Harper's Development
 

August 28, 2006 

Wayne W. Johnson 
129 William Street 
Portland, ME 04103 

Re: 139 William Street 

Dear Mr. Johnson: 

This letter is to inform you of Harper's Development's intent to demolish the old carriage 
house at 139 William Street and grade the area for additional parking. This notice is 
being sent pursuant to the City of Portland's building codes as they pertain to demolition. 
Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

Andrew J. McPherson 
Harper's Development, LLC. 

134 Main St., Ste. 2A • Winthrop, ME 04364 
Tel: (207) 377-8977 • Fax: (207) 377-8988 

www.harpersdcvclnpmcnt.com 



Harper's Development
 

August 28, 2006 

Julie J. Stahle 
210 Dartmouth Street 
Portland, ME 04103 

Re: 139 William Street 

Dear Ms. Stahle; 

This letter is to inform you of Harper's Development's intent to demolish the old carriage 
house at 139 William Street and grade the area for additional parking. This notice is 
being sent pursuant to the City of Portland's building codes as they pertain to demolition. 
Thank you. 

Sinecrely, n A ) 

Andrew J. McPherson (fL
Harper's Development, LLC. 

134 Main Sr., See. 2A • Winthrop, ME 04364 
Te" (207) 377-8977 • Fa" (207) 377-8988 

www.harpersdcvclopmcnr.c()m 
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AOl3001 

City of Portland, l\'laine - Building or Use Permit Permil No: Dale Applied For: CBL: 

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 06-1285 09/01/2006 081 

Localion of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: 

139 WILLIAM ST DENALI LLC 134 MAIN ST STE 2A 

B".~iJless Name: Conlraclor Name: Conlraclor Address: Phonc 

Maiella. Construction 154 Pleasant HIli Road Scarborough 
Ll'S"l'eJfluycr's Name I'holle: 

\ 

I'ermil Type: 

Demolitions 

Proposed Use: Proposed Proj crt Dcscription: 

ReSidential S unit demo carriage house demo carri3ge house 

Dept: Zonmg Status: Approved with Condl\ions Reviewer: Marge Schmucbl Approval D:lte: 09/14/2006 

Note: Ok to Issue: ~ 

I) ThIS is NOT an approval for an addilional dwelling Ullll. You SHALL NOT add any additional kitchen eqUipment including. but 
notllmiled to ilems such as Sloves, microwaves, refrigerators. or kilchen sinks, elc. Wllhoul special approvals. 

2) Your present struclure is legally nonconforming as to setbacks, )f you are to demolish this structure on your own volitIon as thiS 
permit suggests, you will only have one (I) year to replace it in the same foolprinl (no expansions), with the same height, and same 
llse. Any eha nges to any 0 f the abo ve shall reg uire thai this st rue ture meet the current zon ing sta Ilda I'd s, The one (I) year slam a.1 

the time of removal. It shall be the owner's responsibility to contact the Code Enforcement OITicer and notify them of Ihat specific 
dale. 

,3) This properly shall remaIn an elghl (8) family dwelling, Any change of use shall require a separate permit appllcJtJon for review 
and approval. 

4)	 This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submilled, Any deviations shall require a separale approval before sl::!rllng th:U 
work. 

Dept: Building Status: Pending Reviewer: Approval Date:
 

Note: Ok to Issue:
 

Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Cptll Greg Cass Approval Dale: 09/1912006 

Nole: Ok to Issue: 


